CORNING INC.

CORNING INC.
ISIN:  US2193501051

Overview

2024/08/16 17:35:56
Price

36.155 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 219350105

-1.90% (-0.70)

US2193501051
GLW

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

31,350 EUR
S&P 500

36.845 EUR
36.85 EUR
36.155 EUR
36.855 EUR
36.50012 EUR
323

11,789.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2193501051&ID_NOTATION=274508280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2193501051&ID_NOTATION=274508280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7722ae90dccd9d38c3188e6ef0c48cc833233bfbdcb06956df843e9dec73879a&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9da4b85cd4e1159e5&time=1724065620&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c31bfb465bbb1cac8d3800543e839e7d5548a088cd4006993e429520718a9c77&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6316fd5ed084f35b&time=1724065620&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cfcc9fd484e8f2e9095a7b222cde413e76969236a2e50a244682101434c379d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b858637ce93fbbe33&time=1724065620&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f1faba13844eb5010f25a15ec4bece70b7c79d634c6078990c633786e77f13f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67b14d5b94184d8fb&time=1724065620&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60894c1e62741df17f9bdf51a2d278c4645cb5808f52d5cd460da88eb752f6a6&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e95ad243aff8c4b45&time=1724065620&tool=RSC

CORNING INC.

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:56

Price
36.155 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.90% (-0.70)

ISIN US2193501051
Symbol GLW
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,350 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 36.845 EUR
High 36.85 EUR
Low 36.155 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.855 EUR
VWAP 36.50012 EUR
Volume (pcs) 323
Trading volume 11,789.54
Number of trades 5
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.57% +23.23% +5.87%
Perf (abs.) +6.42 +6.82 +2.01
Beta 0.69 0.79 0.94
Volatility 30.10 27.50 27.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CORNING INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

12:28

22:00

Price

36.155 EUR

36.16 EUR

36.47 EUR

36.585 EUR

40.20 USD

36.213 EUR (106
38.544 EUR (787
34.465 EUR (401

42.495 EUR (2024/07/18

27.440 EUR (2024/01/05
42.495 EUR (2024/07/18
23.950 EUR (2023/10/24

)
)
)
30.712 EUR (299)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 5

0.00 5

0.09 9

0.03 4

190.14 39,795
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274508280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259432

CORNING INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:07

15:32

08:01

08:01

09:15

17:55

19:30

08:07

36.635 EUR

38.4030 USD

36.645 EUR

36.635 EUR

36.895 EUR

36.205 EUR

36.305 EUR

36.645 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3462602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20325

CORNING INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

CORNING

Contact Details
CORNING INC.

One Riverfront Plaza - 14831 Corning
Telefon: +1-607-974-9000

Fax: +

E-mail: Info@corning.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Huttenlocher

Deborah Rieman
Mark Wrighton
Roger Ferguson
Stephanie Burns
Deborah
Henretta

Hansel Tookes
Kevin Martin
Kurt Landgraf
Leslie Brun
Pamela Craig
Robert
Cummings
Thomas French
Wendell P.
Weeks

Jaymin Amin
Jeffrey Evenson
Edward A.
Schlesinger
Eric S. Musser
Jordana

Kammerud

Lewis A.
Steverson

Martin J. Curran

Soumya
Seetharam

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:Info@corning.com
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